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Control Master 2
Petrer, 13/1/2019

Prueba 1 Fem., 200m Estilos 20 - 79 años
13/01/2019 Listado de inscrito

AN

1 RUIZ RODRIGUEZ, Carla 94 C.N. Aquatic Les Marines 3:07.08
2 BORT LORENZO, Lucia 91 C.N. Alfa Ilicitano 3:26.55
3 GARCIA-GUTIERREZ CASTEJON, Mariola63 C.N. Alfa Ilicitano 4:15.28
4 GUILL PEREZ, Maria Angeles 85 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer 4:21.00

Prueba 2 Masc., 200m Estilos 20 - 79 años
13/01/2019 Listado de inscrito

AN

1 REIG JOVER, Pedro Miguel 81 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer 2:13.30
2 BERRIO GONZALEZ, Ricardo Ivan 78 C. Padel Arena Alicante 2:15.92
3 HERRERO MALLEBUERA, Vicente 87 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer 2:24.97
4 EGIO RODRIGUEZ, RAÃœL 87 C.N. Alfa Ilicitano 3:03.46
5 QUILEZ REOLID, Jose Manuel 77 C. Aquatic De Alicante 3:40.00
6 LOZANO ALVAREZ, Jose Miguel 71 C. Padel Arena Alicante NT
7 COLOMA POVEDA, Pablo 77 C. Padel Arena Alicante NT
8 DERGAEV, Stanislav 74 C.N. Alfa Ilicitano NT
9 GONZALEZ ROMERO, Raul 81 C.N. Alfa Ilicitano NT

10 LOPEZ TORREGROSA, Carlos 88 C.N. Alfa Ilicitano NT

Prueba 3 Fem., 1500m Libre 20 - 79 años
13/01/2019 Listado de inscrito

AN

1 WEEKERS, Ineke 53 C.N. Aquatic Les Marines 22:15.00
2 HERNANDEZ MAESTRE, Alicia 79 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer 23:00.00
3 CONNOLLY, Vicki 66 C.N. Elche 24:14.88
4 MARTINEZ PUJALTE, Nieves Marina 92 Club Deportivo Sociedad Tiro De Pichon 24:44.60
5 ROCAMORA RODRIGUEZ, Ana Belen 73 C. Aquatic De Alicante 24:51.97
6 NAVARRO ALCARÃ�Z, Inmaculada 63 Club Natacion Elda Master 26:00.00
7 TERENCIO ALEMANY, Ana 58 C.N. Aquatic Les Marines 28:30.00
8 ALTABAS, Beryl 44 C.N. Elche 29:22.09

Prueba 4 Masc., 1500m Libre 20 - 79 años
13/01/2019 Listado de inscrito

AN

1 SOLER LLORCA, Carlos 82 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer 17:25.82
2 CERDAN MENOR, Alberto 90 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer 20:00.00
3 JIMENEZ JAEN, Felix 72 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer 20:29.05
4 FERNANDEZ REINOSA, Maximiliano 72 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer 20:43.50
5 MARTINEZ HURATADO, Juan Jose 79 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer 21:20.00
6 PASCUAL GOMEZ, Alejandro 95 Club Deportivo Sociedad Tiro De Pichon 21:34.43
7 DE MARIA-TOMAS PEREZ, Alvaro 81 C.N. Aquatic Les Marines 22:15.00
8 RUIZ CRESPO, Arturo 62 C.N. Aquatic Les Marines 23:52.15
9 GIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ, Carlos 70 C.N. Aquatic Les Marines 25:00.00

10 PONS DURA, Alejandro Antonio 77 Club Natacion Elda Master 25:00.00
11 GONZALVEZ GARCIA, Jaime 61 C.N. Elche 28:05.26
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Control Master 2
Petrer, 13/1/2019

Prueba 5 Fem., 50m Braza 20 - 79 años
13/01/2019 Listado de inscrito

AN

1 LOPEZ NIÃ‘OLES, Lucia 98 C.N. Elche 38.26
2 LOPEZ ARACIL, Maria Gala 86 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer 39.51
3 GUILL PEREZ, Maria Angeles 85 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer 40.84
4 MORAL TESTON, Sara 77 C. Padel Arena Alicante 41.52
5 BUSQUIER DIAZ, Yolanda 80 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer 43.73
6 VALERO BRAVO, Nieves 82 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer 45.45
7 SOLER TONDA, Maria Del Mar 81 C. Padel Arena Alicante 45.84
8 PADILLA CALATAYUD, Irene 90 C. Aquatic De Alicante 50.07
9 GARCIA SAVEDRA, Maribel 72 C. Aquatic De Alicante 50.12

10 AMOROS DIAZ, Rosa Marã�A 73 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer 53.27
11 DIAZ CASTAÃ‘O, Irene 96 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer 54.06
12 VAN DUREN, Jolanda 69 C.N. Aquatic Les Marines 54.40
13 ABAD DÃ�AZ, Beatriz 68 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer 56.11
14 CUENCA DIAZ, Maribel 68 Club Natacion Elda Master 58.39
15 VAN ANHEREN, Edith 66 C. Padel Arena Alicante NT
16 SALAZAR FERNANDEZ, Marta 62 C.N. Alfa Ilicitano NT
17 GOMEZ ALBALADEJO, Maria Jose 78 C.N. Alfa Ilicitano NT
18 BERENGUER MASCARÃ“, Monica 76 C.N. Aquatic Les Marines NT
19 VECINA GONZALEZ, Esperanza 70 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer NT
20 NAVARRO BEL, Maria Teresa 75 Club Natacion Elda Master NT

Prueba 6 Masc., 50m Braza 20 - 79 años
13/01/2019 Listado de inscrito

AN

1 LOPEZ SERRANO, Manuel 92 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer 32.14
2 ZARAGOZA GOMEZ, Jorge 69 C. Padel Arena Alicante 32.78
3 CURI FAREZ, Rodrigo 74 Club Natacion Ondara 33.64
4 MUÃ‘OZ RUESCAS, Daniel 86 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer 34.56
5 POMARES EGIDO, Francisco Antonio 77 Club Natacion Elda Master 37.33
6 COLOMA POVEDA, Pablo 77 C. Padel Arena Alicante 39.01
7 GARCIA VICENTE, Nestor 86 Club Deportivo Sociedad Tiro De Pichon 39.31
8 FERNANDEZ LAZARO, Fernando 63 C.N. Alfa Ilicitano 39.50
9 SILVENTE ORTEGA, Juan 64 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer 39.61

10 BUFORN RAMIREZ, Jose Manuel 75 C. Aquatic De Alicante 40.51
11 MATEU FERNANDEZ, Jorge 91 C.N. Elche 40.62
12 MIRALLES MERINO, Francesc 87 C.N. Aquatic Les Marines 40.68
13 LAZARO GONZALEZ, Carlos 70 Club Natacion Elda Master 42.83
14 FLORIDO PEREZ, Paco 71 C. Aquatic De Alicante 42.97
15 MONERRIS APARICI, Cecili 63 C. Aquatic De Alicante 44.23
16 CIVERA COLOMA, Pedro 62 Club Natacion Elda Master 44.38
17 GARCIA DELTELL, Ruben 85 Club Natacion Elda Master 45.29
18 BERMUDEZ BERNABEU, Jaime Javier 64 C.N. Alfa Ilicitano 46.82
19 MAROTO MARCO, Vicente 69 C. Aquatic De Alicante 47.54
20 TORREGROSA LILLO, Juan Francisco 69 C.N. Alfa Ilicitano 47.77
21 BLANCO LOPEZ, Angel Luis 68 C. Aquatic De Alicante 48.34
22 CAREY FIESTAS, Roman 80 C. Aquatic De Alicante NT
23 GUILLO QUILES, Manuel 60 C.N. Alfa Ilicitano NT
24 MIRA LOPEZ, Francisco 90 C.N. Alfa Ilicitano NT
25 FERRER LLOPIS, Vicente 88 C.N. Aquatic Les Marines NT
26 MOLL LEUCHTER, Pedro 78 C.N. Aquatic Les Marines NT
27 CALATAYUD BELTRÃ�N, Manuel 71 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer NT
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Control Master 2
Petrer, 13/1/2019

Prueba 6, Masc., 50m Braza

28 MEJIAS RICO, Javier 78 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer NT
29 DURA MORA, Jonas 80 Club Natacion Ondara NT

Prueba 7 Fem., 50m Mariposa 20 - 79 años
13/01/2019 Listado de inscrito

AN

1 MARTINEZ PAYA, Andrea 91 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer 30.99
2 BERRIO GONZALEZ, Marta 80 C. Padel Arena Alicante 31.47
3 BAÑULS ESCOLANO, Maite 79 Club Natacion Ondara 35.14
4 GARCIA HERNANDEZ, Gemma 72 C. Padel Arena Alicante 36.93
5 BORT LORENZO, Lucia 91 C.N. Alfa Ilicitano 39.74
6 NAVARRO ALCARÃ�Z, Inmaculada 63 Club Natacion Elda Master 41.23
7 LÃ“PEZ ALBALÃ, Elena 81 C. Aquatic De Alicante NT
8 DÃ�AZ MACÃ�A, Laura 96 C. Aquatic De Alicante NT
9 VALERO BRAVO, Nieves 82 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer NT

10 REIG GARCIA GABLIS, Elia 84 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer NT
11 OCHOA PLAZA, Sandra 90 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer NT
12 SANCHEZ BAÑOS, Teresa 81 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer NT
13 REPETTO MURILLO, Carola 74 C. Padel Arena Alicante NT

Prueba 8 Masc., 50m Mariposa 20 - 79 años
13/01/2019 Listado de inscrito

AN

1 CACERES SOLER, Sergio 86 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer 26.37
2 BERRIO GONZALEZ, Ricardo Ivan 78 C. Padel Arena Alicante 26.88
3 HERRERO MALLEBUERA, Vicente 87 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer 29.03
4 MUNAR CAMINALS, Bartolome 67 C. Padel Arena Alicante 30.41
5 ASENSI ALCANTARA, Alejandro 73 C. Aquatic De Alicante 30.74
6 CEGARRA CRUZ, Juan 69 C. Padel Arena Alicante 31.15
7 FERNANDEZ MOLINA, Gustavo 83 C. Padel Arena Alicante 31.43
8 DEL REY TECLES, Antonio 78 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer 31.57
9 TAMARIT GIRAU, Ramon 78 C.N.VILLAREAL 34.00

10 CRUZ MARTINEZ, Carlos 83 Club Deportivo Sociedad Tiro De Pichon 34.47
11 MARTINEZ-OSORIO CHANA, Jose 67 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer 36.23
12 DURÃ� SOTO, Rafael 70 C. Aquatic De Alicante NT
13 PEREZ LOPEZ, Jose Andres 97 C. Aquatic De Alicante NT
14 MARTI�NEZ SANCHEZ, Marcos 76 C. Aquatic De Alicante NT
15 EGIO RODRIGUEZ, RAÃœL 87 C.N. Alfa Ilicitano NT
16 SANFELIX JUNCOS, Gabriel 84 C.N. Aquatic Les Marines NT
17 DE MARIA-TOMAS PEREZ, Alvaro 81 C.N. Aquatic Les Marines NT
18 NICOLAS SIGUENZA, Juan Antonio 70 Club Deportivo Sociedad Tiro De Pichon NT
19 MAÃ‘AS ANTON, Angel 80 Club Deportivo Sociedad Tiro De Pichon NT
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Control Master 2
Petrer, 13/1/2019

Prueba 9 Fem., 100m Libre 20 - 79 años
13/01/2019 Listado de inscrito

AN

1 MARTINEZ PAYA, Andrea 91 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer 1:04.95
2 ORTEGA TOMAS, Fabiola 95 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer 1:12.11
3 MORAL TESTON, Sara 77 C. Padel Arena Alicante 1:15.06
4 BISQUERT MARTÃ�N, Maria 83 C.N. Aquatic Les Marines 1:20.10
5 BAS LOPEZ, Arantxa 91 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer 1:20.38
6 TORRES OCHOA, Joaquina 78 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer 1:21.98
7 QUIRANT GIL, Maria Jose 72 C. Padel Arena Alicante 1:22.33
8 PASCUAL GOMEZ, Carolina 97 Club Deportivo Sociedad Tiro De Pichon 1:22.80
9 VAN ANHEREN, Edith 66 C. Padel Arena Alicante 1:23.64

10 SOLER TONDA, Maria Del Mar 81 C. Padel Arena Alicante 1:25.52
11 LOPEZ MONZO, Sonia 76 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer 1:29.14
12 SISCAR CERVERA, Josefa 74 Club Natacion Ondara 1:30.63
13 PADILLA CALATAYUD, Irene 90 C. Aquatic De Alicante 1:37.05
14 PARRA MARTINEZ, Laura 90 C. Padel Arena Alicante 1:38.65
15 GARCIA-GUTIERREZ CASTEJON, Mariola63 C.N. Alfa Ilicitano 1:40.39
16 SARMIENTO GARCIA, Natividad 64 C.N. Alfa Ilicitano 1:45.24
17 SALAZAR FERNANDEZ, Marta 62 C.N. Alfa Ilicitano 1:48.11
18 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, Maria Del Pilar 58 C. Padel Arena Alicante 2:01.80
19 GARCIA SAVEDRA, Maribel 72 C. Aquatic De Alicante NT
20 FERNANDEZ ORDUÃ‘O, Carolina 93 C. Padel Arena Alicante NT
21 ALCALDE MUÃ‘OZ, Belen 92 C. Padel Arena Alicante NT
22 REY RUIZ DE SOMAVIA, Maria 78 C. Padel Arena Alicante NT
23 GOMEZ ALBALADEJO, Maria Jose 78 C.N. Alfa Ilicitano NT
24 TERENCIO ALEMANY, Ana 58 C.N. Aquatic Les Marines NT
25 LOPEZ NIÃ‘OLES, Lucia 98 C.N. Elche NT
26 ABAD DÃ�AZ, Beatriz 68 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer NT
27 AMOROS DIAZ, Rosa Marã�A 73 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer NT
28 BUSQUIER DIAZ, Yolanda 80 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer NT
29 DIAZ CASTAÃ‘O, Irene 96 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer NT
30 CHICO DE GUZMAN PEÃ‘ATARO, Esther91 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer NT
31 REIG GARCIA GABLIS, Elia 84 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer NT
32 VECINA GONZALEZ, Esperanza 70 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer NT
33 MARTINEZ CANALS, Estefania Isabel 87 Club Deportivo Sociedad Tiro De Pichon NT
34 NAVARRO BEL, Maria Teresa 75 Club Natacion Elda Master NT
35 FALCO REVELLES, Ines 76 Club Natacion Elda Master NT
36 GUARDIOLA FLOR, Monserrat 76 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer NT

Prueba 10 Masc., 100m Libre 20 - 79 años
13/01/2019 Listado de inscrito

AN

1 CRUZ MARIN, Carlos 89 C. Padel Arena Alicante 53.99
2 LÃ“PEZ ESTELLÃ‰S, Enrique 84 C. Padel Arena Alicante 58.77
3 LOZANO ALVAREZ, Jose Miguel 71 C. Padel Arena Alicante 59.91
4 PEREZ LOPEZ, Jose Andres 97 C. Aquatic De Alicante 1:00.09
5 ASENSI ALCANTARA, Alejandro 73 C. Aquatic De Alicante 1:01.74
6 MUNAR CAMINALS, Bartolome 67 C. Padel Arena Alicante 1:02.18
7 MARIN HARGREAVES, Miguel Angel 70 C. Padel Arena Alicante 1:04.84
8 PASCUAL GOMEZ, Alejandro 95 Club Deportivo Sociedad Tiro De Pichon 1:08.09
9 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, Alejandro 69 C. Padel Arena Alicante 1:08.88

10 PASCUAL FLORES, Ruben 91 Club Deportivo Sociedad Tiro De Pichon 1:10.03
11 CRUZ MARTINEZ, Carlos 83 Club Deportivo Sociedad Tiro De Pichon 1:10.32
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Control Master 2
Petrer, 13/1/2019

Prueba 10, Masc., 100m Libre

12 DURÃ� SOTO, Rafael 70 C. Aquatic De Alicante 1:11.08
13 ALBALADEJO RODRIGUEZ, Antonio 74 C.N. Aquatic Les Marines 1:11.94
14 PARDO SABORIDO, Guillermo 83 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer 1:12.64
15 CAREY FIESTAS, Roman 80 C. Aquatic De Alicante 1:13.04
16 MARTI�NEZ SANCHEZ, Marcos 76 C. Aquatic De Alicante 1:13.40
17 MAÃ‘AS ANTON, Angel 80 Club Deportivo Sociedad Tiro De Pichon 1:14.91
18 BORDES ALONSO, Rafael 75 C. Padel Arena Alicante 1:17.43
19 GUERRERO MARTINEZ, Sergio 89 C.N. Alfa Ilicitano 1:20.14
20 LAZARO GONZALEZ, Carlos 70 Club Natacion Elda Master 1:20.40
21 FLORIDO PEREZ, Paco 71 C. Aquatic De Alicante 1:21.16
22 GARCIA VICENTE, Nestor 86 Club Deportivo Sociedad Tiro De Pichon 1:22.13
23 MAROTO MARCO, Vicente 69 C. Aquatic De Alicante 1:23.23
24 FERNANDEZ MARIN, Antonio 74 C. Aquatic De Alicante 1:24.13
25 MADRID LOPEZ, Jordi 77 C. Aquatic De Alicante 1:24.53
26 BLANCO LOPEZ, Angel Luis 68 C. Aquatic De Alicante 1:26.35
27 MARTINEZ IBAÃ‘EZ, Roque Pascual 58 C. Aquatic De Alicante 1:29.33
28 GUILLO QUILES, Manuel 60 C.N. Alfa Ilicitano 1:30.04
29 NICOLAS SIGUENZA, Juan Antonio 70 Club Deportivo Sociedad Tiro De Pichon 1:30.94
30 MOLL LEUCHTER, Pedro 78 C.N. Aquatic Les Marines 1:31.42
31 PUCHE PASCUAL, Pascual 62 Club Deportivo Sociedad Tiro De Pichon 1:31.52
32 RIBELLES FALCO, Marcos 75 C. Aquatic De Alicante 1:33.12
33 CLAVERO SERRANO, Mario 63 C. Aquatic De Alicante 1:35.48
34 MARTINEZ AMOROS, Jose Enrique 57 Club Natacion Elda Master 1:43.86
35 MARTINEZ RUIZ, Juan Miguel 91 C. Aquatic De Alicante NT
36 GIL RICO, Carlos 94 C. Aquatic De Alicante NT
37 BRITO BROTO, Gonzalo 95 C. Aquatic De Alicante NT
38 MOLINA PETRER, David 76 C. Aquatic De Alicante NT
39 ROJO MARCO, Jorge 65 C. Padel Arena Alicante NT
40 ZARAGOZA GOMEZ, Jorge 69 C. Padel Arena Alicante NT
41 HERRAIZ TORTAJADA, Roberto 84 C. Padel Arena Alicante NT
42 DUNNE, Nicholas 58 C. Padel Arena Alicante NT
43 MIRA LOPEZ, Francisco 90 C.N. Alfa Ilicitano NT
44 LOPEZ SOTO, Jose 97 C.N. Alfa Ilicitano NT
45 MIRALLES MERINO, Francesc 87 C.N. Aquatic Les Marines NT
46 SANFELIX JUNCOS, Gabriel 84 C.N. Aquatic Les Marines NT
47 CALATAYUD BELTRÃ�N, Manuel 71 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer NT
48 MEJIAS RICO, Javier 78 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer NT
49 TENZA AGUILAR, Javier 81 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer NT
50 MARTINEZ JUAN, Juan 81 Club Deportivo Sociedad Tiro De Pichon NT
51 GARCIA DELTELL, Ruben 85 Club Natacion Elda Master NT
52 MAESTRE COLLADO, Juan Jose 51 Club Natacion Elda Master NT
53 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, Victor 88 C. Aquatic De Alicante NT
54 DE LA VEGA DE ORDUNA, Alejandro 66 C. Padel Arena Alicante NT
55 MAESTRE GONZALEZ, LUIS 68 C. Padel Arena Alicante NT

Prueba 11 Fem., 200m Braza 20 - 79 años
13/01/2019 Listado de inscrito

AN

1 MARTINEZ PUJALTE, Nieves Marina 92 Club Deportivo Sociedad Tiro De Pichon 3:35.51
2 ROCAMORA RODRIGUEZ, Ana Belen 73 C. Aquatic De Alicante NT
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Control Master 2
Petrer, 13/1/2019

Prueba 12 Masc., 200m Braza 20 - 79 años
13/01/2019 Listado de inscrito

AN

1 MUÃ‘OZ RUESCAS, Daniel 86 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer 3:00.31
2 BUFORN RAMIREZ, Jose Manuel 75 C. Aquatic De Alicante 3:13.66
3 FERNANDEZ REINOSA, Maximiliano 72 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer 3:15.01
4 FERNANDEZ LAZARO, Fernando 63 C.N. Alfa Ilicitano 3:18.58
5 MONERRIS APARICI, Cecili 63 C. Aquatic De Alicante 3:38.05
6 TORREGROSA LILLO, Juan Francisco 69 C.N. Alfa Ilicitano NT
7 BERMUDEZ BERNABEU, Jaime Javier 64 C.N. Alfa Ilicitano NT
8 ALBALADEJO RODRIGUEZ, Antonio 74 C.N. Aquatic Les Marines NT

Prueba 13 Fem., 200m Mariposa 20 - 79 años
13/01/2019 Listado de inscrito

AN

1 BERRIO GONZALEZ, Marta 80 C. Padel Arena Alicante 2:46.22
2 SANCHEZ BAÑOS, Teresa 81 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer NT

Prueba 14 Masc., 200m Mariposa 20 - 79 años
13/01/2019 Listado de inscrito

AN

1 FERNANDEZ MOLINA, Gustavo 83 C. Padel Arena Alicante 2:42.86
2 DERGAEV, Stanislav 74 C.N. Alfa Ilicitano 3:53.31
3 GONZALEZ ROMERO, Raul 81 C.N. Alfa Ilicitano NT
4 MARTINEZ-OSORIO CHANA, Jose 67 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer NT
5 SOLER LLORCA, Carlos 82 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer NT

Prueba 15 Fem., 100m Espalda 20 - 79 años
13/01/2019 Listado de inscrito

AN

1 BAÑULS ESCOLANO, Maite 79 Club Natacion Ondara 1:16.99
2 RUIZ RODRIGUEZ, Carla 94 C.N. Aquatic Les Marines 1:19.00
3 MORENO DEARCOS FUENTES, Ana 89 C. Aquatic De Alicante 1:30.08
4 SISCAR CERVERA, Josefa 74 Club Natacion Ondara 1:41.44
5 ALTABAS, Beryl 44 C.N. Elche 1:50.68
6 SARMIENTO GARCIA, Natividad 64 C.N. Alfa Ilicitano 2:03.30
7 VAN DUREN, Jolanda 69 C.N. Aquatic Les Marines 2:05.64
8 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, Maria Del Pilar 58 C. Padel Arena Alicante NT
9 BERENGUER MASCARÃ“, Monica 76 C.N. Aquatic Les Marines NT

10 OCHOA PLAZA, Sandra 90 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer NT
11 NAVARRO ALCARAZ, Marina 59 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer NT
12 JUAN LOPEZ, Maria Gracia 81 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer NT
13 CUENCA DIAZ, Maribel 68 Club Natacion Elda Master NT
14 ROSADO MIRA, Margarita 74 Club Natacion Elda Master NT
15 ARMERO LOPEZ, Eva 81 C.N.ADRENALINS NT
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Control Master 2
Petrer, 13/1/2019

Prueba 16 Masc., 100m Espalda 20 - 79 años
13/01/2019 Listado de inscrito

AN

1 BERNABEU POVEDA, Javier 90 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer 59.37
2 ESTRADA NIÃ‘OLES, Oscar 77 C. Padel Arena Alicante 1:03.65
3 CURI FAREZ, Rodrigo 74 Club Natacion Ondara 1:07.89
4 CEGARRA CRUZ, Juan 69 C. Padel Arena Alicante 1:12.98
5 ROJO MARCO, Jorge 65 C. Padel Arena Alicante 1:14.59
6 LOPEZ TORREGROSA, Carlos 88 C.N. Alfa Ilicitano 1:21.87
7 GUERRERO MARTINEZ, Sergio 89 C.N. Alfa Ilicitano 1:27.50
8 SILVENTE ORTEGA, Juan 64 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer 1:27.68
9 BORDES ALONSO, Rafael 75 C. Padel Arena Alicante NT

10 LOPEZ SOTO, Jose 97 C.N. Alfa Ilicitano NT
11 FERRER LLOPIS, Vicente 88 C.N. Aquatic Les Marines NT
12 CACERES SOLER, Sergio 86 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer NT
13 PASCUAL FLORES, Ruben 91 Club Deportivo Sociedad Tiro De Pichon NT
14 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, Victor 88 C. Aquatic De Alicante NT

Prueba 17 Fem., 400m Libre 20 - 79 años
13/01/2019 Listado de inscrito

AN

1 HERNANDEZ MAESTRE, Alicia 79 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer 5:59.03
2 BAS LOPEZ, Arantxa 91 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer 6:00.00
3 LÃ“PEZ ALBALÃ, Elena 81 C. Aquatic De Alicante 6:17.47
4 MORENO DEARCOS FUENTES, Ana 89 C. Aquatic De Alicante 6:27.55
5 NAVARRO ALCARAZ, Marina 59 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer 6:28.81
6 PASCUAL GOMEZ, Carolina 97 Club Deportivo Sociedad Tiro De Pichon 6:34.46
7 DÃ�AZ MACÃ�A, Laura 96 C. Aquatic De Alicante NT
8 ALCALDE MUÃ‘OZ, Belen 92 C. Padel Arena Alicante NT
9 BISQUERT MARTÃ�N, Maria 83 C.N. Aquatic Les Marines NT

10 LOPEZ ARACIL, Maria Gala 86 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer NT
11 LOPEZ MONZO, Sonia 76 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer NT
12 MARTINEZ CANALS, Estefania Isabel 87 Club Deportivo Sociedad Tiro De Pichon NT
13 REPETTO MURILLO, Carola 74 C. Padel Arena Alicante NT

Prueba 18 Masc., 400m Libre 20 - 79 años
13/01/2019 Listado de inscrito

AN

1 BERNABEU POVEDA, Javier 90 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer 4:12.50
2 CRUZ MARIN, Carlos 89 C. Padel Arena Alicante 4:40.98
3 LÃ“PEZ ESTELLÃ‰S, Enrique 84 C. Padel Arena Alicante 4:44.10
4 CERDAN MENOR, Alberto 90 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer 4:54.40
5 JIMENEZ JAEN, Felix 72 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer 5:12.98
6 MARIN HARGREAVES, Miguel Angel 70 C. Padel Arena Alicante 5:15.28
7 MARTINEZ HURATADO, Juan Jose 79 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer 5:18.00
8 TAMARIT GIRAU, Ramon 78 C.N.VILLAREAL 5:20.00
9 DURA MORA, Jonas 80 Club Natacion Ondara 5:26.99

10 MARTI�NEZ SANCHEZ, Marcos 76 C. Aquatic De Alicante 5:40.00
11 DEL REY TECLES, Antonio 78 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer 5:40.00
12 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, Alejandro 69 C. Padel Arena Alicante 5:43.43
13 PEDROSA JURADO, Micael 84 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer 5:50.00
14 RUIZ CRESPO, Arturo 62 C.N. Aquatic Les Marines 6:01.71
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Control Master 2
Petrer, 13/1/2019

Prueba 18, Masc., 400m Libre

15 PARDO SABORIDO, Guillermo 83 C.N. Master Naturaswim Petrer 6:06.38
16 MARTINEZ RUIZ, Juan Miguel 91 C. Aquatic De Alicante 6:15.00
17 QUILEZ REOLID, Jose Manuel 77 C. Aquatic De Alicante 6:31.52
18 MIIÑANA MARTINEZ, Bruno 72 C. Aquatic De Alicante 6:40.00
19 RIBELLES FALCO, Marcos 75 C. Aquatic De Alicante 6:50.00
20 MADRID LOPEZ, Jordi 77 C. Aquatic De Alicante 6:59.47
21 GONZALVEZ GARCIA, Jaime 61 C.N. Elche 7:03.78
22 PUCHE PASCUAL, Pascual 62 Club Deportivo Sociedad Tiro De Pichon 7:28.25
23 MARTINEZ IBAÃ‘EZ, Roque Pascual 58 C. Aquatic De Alicante 7:44.66
24 MOLINA PETRER, David 76 C. Aquatic De Alicante NT
25 FERNANDEZ MARIN, Antonio 74 C. Aquatic De Alicante NT
26 HERRAIZ TORTAJADA, Roberto 84 C. Padel Arena Alicante NT
27 NUÑEZ JORGE, Carlos 49 C. Padel Arena Alicante NT
28 MARTINEZ JUAN, Juan 81 Club Deportivo Sociedad Tiro De Pichon NT


